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SUNMSNSVINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK
/]
MAccounts
Account Details - Current Account
Account No. 006-6-07253-0 Currency THB
Account Name maTuToBwmnanszuns (Fuaulizinm) Account Status Active
Alias Name maTuTadsmennnszuns (Ruaulizin) Branch Name WISUT KASAT ROAD BR.
Ledger Balance 1,467,997.16 Available Balance 1,467,997.16 -->
" Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date [01-09-2019 | To Date [30-09-2019 |
Time Time
o Specific Period: Today v]
_—

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
27-09-2019 550921 CWCH 1103701070587 10131226 -103,500.00 1,391,416.53 0006
27-09-2019 90155 CBCA CB Debit 10131177 -29,700,00 1,361,716.53 0700

Round1:CK#10131177TRCBR#1003CID - iad
27-09-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:1163 ICAS INCL R1 10131219 -512.00 1,361,204.53 0700
27-09-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:1163 ICAS INCL R1 10131218 -544.00 1,360,660.53 0700
27-09-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:1163 ICAS INCL R1 10131217 -608.00 1,360,052.53 0700
27-09-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:1163 ICAS INCL R1 10131121 -1,260.00 1,358,792.53 0700
27-09-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:516 ICAS INCL R1 10131229 -2,400.00 1,356,392.53 0700
27-09-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:136 ICAS INCL R1 10131193 -3,710.00 1,352,682.53 0700
27-09-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:994 ICAS INCL R1 10131195 -4,240.00 1,348,442.53 0700
27-09-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:302 ICAS INCL R1 10131194 -4,619.48 1,343,823.05 0700
27-09-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:1163 ICAS INCL R1 10131224 -8,000.00 1,335,823.05 0700
27-09-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:1163 ICAS INCL R1 10131230 -16,317.52  1,319,505.53 0700
29-09-2019 581345 CWCH 0909264954 10131223 -1,700.00 1,317,805.53 0399
30-09-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,000.00 1,344,805.53 108682
30-09-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 1,346,805.53 108682
30-09-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,450.00 1,364,255.53 108682
30-09-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,200.00 1,368,455.53 108682
30-09-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 75,973.70 1,444,429.23 108682
30-09-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 38,800.00 1,483,229.23 108682

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAcco... 1/10/2562
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30-09-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:1163 ICAS INCL R1 10131120 -2,460.00 1,480,769.23 0700
30-09-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:302 ICAS INCL R1 10131238 -3,174.17 1,477,595.06 0700
30-09-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:351 ICAS INCL R1 10131236 -4,782.90 1,472,812.16 0700
30-09-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:779 ICAS INCL R1 10131191 -4,815,00 1,467,997.16 0700
Total Cr. = 13,641,055.81 Total Dr. = -12,669,098.67
Total CLCK. 0.00
4l first 1 _previous 13 of 13

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Waltana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAcco... 1/10/2562
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7/ Accounts

Account Details - Saving Accouni

sSUMSNSIINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.

Alias Name

Date
08-09-2019
13-09-2019
17-09-2019
18-09-2019
24-09-.2019
24-08-2019
24-09-2018
24-09-2019
24-08-2019
24-09-2018
24-09-2019
24-08-2019
24.09-2019
24-08-2019
25-09-2019
25-09-2019
25.09.2019

25-09-2019

Account Name

Ledger Balance

® Transaction Date:

Specific Period:

Teller [d Transaction Code

80185

N/A

00185

90155

90155

© 0015656

90155

90155

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

890180

8988

8988

8988

90155

From Date 01-08-2019

006-0-15282-6

srrnman waluladnumona

WILURAT

Currency

uvivends maTuTafindieaa

WIUAT
31,588,462.82

» Select transactions to view by:

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Today Y i

OTO0S

oToS |

QT10S

07108

OTOS

QT0Ss

OTOS

oT0s

QTOoS

o10Ss

OT0S

QT0S

OT0S

QT0S

OT0sS

QTO0S

QTOS

OT0S

Description
TFR-66075270
TFR-66075270
TFR-66075270
TFR-66075270
TFR-68075270
TFR-66075270
TFR-66075270
TFR-668075270
TFR-66075270
TFR-66075270
TFR—§6075270
TFR-86075270
TFR-66075270
TFR-66075270
TFR-66075270
TFR-66075270
TFR-66075270

TFR-86075270

el

Cheque No.

Amount
-629,674.00
-878,528.00
-12,216.00
-135,360.00
-675,611.80
-1,161,850.26
~-1,222,507.00
-1,586,916.14

-597,149.18

-821,630.40

. -1,174,752.34

-1,310,350.01
-1,332,607.34
-3,371,188.95
-3,093,700.00

-18,240.00
-1,634,900.00

-144,200.00

THB

Active

WISUT KASAT ROAD BER.

31,588,462.82

—>

To Date 30-09-2018

I

Time ‘ 24:00 ¥

Tax

Balance
51,551,963.20
50,673,435.20
50,661,219.20
50,525,859.20
49,850,247 .40
48,688,397.14
47,465,880.14
45,878,974.00
45,281,824.82
44,460,184.42
43,285,442.08
41,975,092.07
40,642,484.73
37,271,284.78
34,177,594.78
34,159,354.78
32,524,454.78

32,380,254.78

Init Br

0700

0006

0700

0700

0760

0700

0700

0700

a7an

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0006

0006

0006

o700

112
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25:09—2019 80180 OTOS TFR-66075270 -73.00 32,380,181.78 0700
By 25-08-2018 90180 QOT0S TFR-66075270 -17,840.00 32,362,541.78 4760
25-09-2019 901480 oTOS TFR-66075270 ~170,400,00 32,192,144.78 0700
25-09-2019 S0180 OTCS TFR-66075270 -505,404.00 31,888,737.78 0700
26-08-2019 a01hh OTOS TFR-66075270 -2,355.50 31,684,382.28 0700
26-09-2019 a0155 oT0S TFR-66075270 -83,608.50 31,600,773.78 0700
26-08-2019 a180 OTO0S TFR-66075270 -12,310.96 31,588,462.82 ﬁ@%b
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. = -20,593,174.38 ;
1 of1

Krung Thal Bank Publlc Company Lirnited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Tosy Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10410
’ Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kib.coth

2/2
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Current Account:
.
. urutl 13
— uua. mueirgene gilo. 1511 ol wselaue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand &1 grewignEANa3E
= Branch :
= wa thiay 006-6-07527-G
= g5 uwiveds maTulafisiusanavssuns (Guaamyuiall) Account No.
=3 399 anudautEu Juw 30/09/2562
=i wn29 T HENNA Date
= AFVIHENNAT 10300 v
= Thailand wdug - 9.00
[Loan] Limit
74,939
Jufiiau/i AT Aaduty wHiRua apusuf N LT RTET) E-atin] ;;mﬂun’ﬁ
Date Code Descriptions + Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HDALAUT ) 0.00
09/09/2562 CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1 10123504 629,674.00 -629,674.00 0700 90185
09/09/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 629,674.00 .00 0700 90185
13/09/2562 PBDWP 9294-10900496920000001 878,528.00 -878,528,00 0006 ITBANK
13/09/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 878,528.00 0.00 0006 NSA
17/09f2562  CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1 10123503 12,216.00 -12,216.00 0700 90185
17/09/2562 CQTID Overdraft protection 12,216.06 0.00 0700 90185
19/09/2562 CACA CB Debit _ 10123502 135,360.00 -135,360,00 G700 90155
Round 1:CK#10123502TRC
BR#70CID#1931140820
19/09/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 135,360.00 £.00 0700 90155
24/09/2562 CBCA CB Dehit 10123508 675,611.80 -675,611.80 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10123508TRC
BR#70CID# 180061755
24/09/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 675,611.80 0,00 0700 90155
24/05/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10123512 1,161,850.26 ~1,161,850.26 0700 90158
Round1:CK#10123512TRC
BR#70CID# 1936002868
24/09/2562 OTID, Overdraft protection 1,161,850,28 0,00 0700 90155
24/09/2562 CHCA CB Dehit 10123507 1,222,507.60 -1,222,507.00 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10123507TRC
BR#27CID#180061712
24/09/2562  OTID Overdraft protection 1,222,507.00 0.00 0700 90155
24/09/2562  CBCA CB Debit 10123511 1,566,916.14 -1,586,916.14 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10123511TRC
BR#70CID# 1936002825
24092562 OTID Overdraft protection 1,586,916.14 0.00 0760 9ni55
24/09/2562 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:1163 ICAS INCL 10123506 597,149.18 -597,149.18 0700 90180
R1
24/09/2562  OTID Overdraft protection 597,149.18 0.00 0700 90180
24/09/2562 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:1163 ICAS INCL 10123510 821,630.,40 -521,630,40 0700 90180
R1
24/08/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 821,630.40 0.00 0700 90180
C/F gamunll 0,00
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; Current Account -
. § AN 23
— una.sungene qilan 1111 Y wsrlaue 16110 Page of Pages
£ Thailand N faneudEvidmiasn
=, Branch
= § ] . Wl 006-6-07527-0
ES oy wndnewe watulafinmeeanseuas (@uansyuithl) Account No,
=} 399 GuusHEY Suit 30/09/2562
=3 waneiTHETING Date
EE wngda Ananu THB
E AgIMMIBIUAT 10300 Currency
= Thaitand Ef:a‘:]a Limit oo
74,240 -
Bufidau/i FIEANE AloBuny wittautia anudy/ el vagAHWin #1n ::M'ﬁ’mmfs
Date Code Descriptions Gheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F BRI i 0.60
24/09/2562 CBCA SBI:34 SBR:516 ICAS INCL 10123509 1,174,752.34 -1,174,752.34 0700 90180
R1
24/09/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 1,£74,752.34 0,00 0760 901,80
24/09/2562 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:1163 ICAS INCL 10123504 1,310,350.01 -1,310,350.01 0760 90180
R
24/05/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 1,310,350.0¢ .00 0700 50180
24/09/2562 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:1163 ICAS INCL 10123505 1,332,607.34 -1,332,607.34 0700 90180
R1
24/09/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 1,332,607.34 0.00 0700 90180
24/09/2562 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:1163 ICAS INCL 10123513 3,371,189.95 -3,371,189.95 0700 20180
R1
24/0%/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 3,371,189,95 0.00 0700 90180
25/09/2562 CWTRC Tauli10591261957 10123524 3,093,700.00 -3,093,700.00 0006 8983
25/09/2562 OFID Overdraft protection 3,093,700,00 0.00 0065 2988
25/09/2562 CWTRC Tau10590011855 10123519 18,240.00 -18,240.00 0008 8088
25/Q9/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 18,240.00 0,00 0606 8988
25/09/2562 CWTRC Tau6060609 10123521 1,634,900.00 -1,634,900.00 Q006 8983
25/09/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 1,634,500.00 0.00 0006 8988
25/09/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10123522 144,200.00 -144,200.00 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10123522TRC
BR#70CID# 707400006
25/09/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 144,200,00 0,00 0700 90155
25/09/2562 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:1163 ICAS INCL 10123517 73.00 -73.00 0700 90180
R1
25/09/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 73.00 0.00 0700 90180
25/09/2562  CBCA SBI(:11 SBR:256 ICAS INCL 10123523 17,640.00 -17,640.00 0700 90180
R1
25/09/2562 OTID Ovardraft protection 17,640.00 0.00 0700 90180
25/09/2562 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:70 ICAS INCL 10123520 170,400.00 -170,400.0¢ 0700 90180
R1
25/09/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 170,400.00 0.00 0700 90180
C/F pasun’ll 0.00
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b Current Account‘

»

. ukud 3/3
_ una.sumeagetve glm, 1111 Uonwselaue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand CRYTN draewignindmi
=. Branch
=: wattiliey®  006-6-07527-0
=i gfn ondvewn weTuladsmeaavseuas (Guaswyudiahl) ‘ Account Na.
5 ar ol
£ 399 auusIHEY Tun 30/09/2562
g wuaerdsT e Date
g Laa a6 "AAWY THB
ATSMWUMIUAY 10300 Cu;‘envcy £.00
Thaitand WRU) ’
[toan] Limit
74,941
Jufeinu/d FIANT Aadua weenauia RERIERTARTTET] uanpauia By éﬁ-ﬁwms
Date Code Descriptions * Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
BfF HR Tt (] 0,00
25/09/2562 CBCA SBICG14 SBR:20 ICAS INCL 10123514 505,404.00 -505,404.00 0700 90180
Ri
25/69/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 505,404.00 0,00 0700 90180
76/09/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10123516 2,355.,50 -2,355.50 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10123516TRC
BR#59CID# 590323946
26/09/2562  OTID Overdraft protection 2,355.50 0.00 0700 90155
26/09/2562  CBCA CB Dehit 10123515 83,608.50 -83,608.50 0700 90155
Round 1:CK#10123515TRC
BR#59CID#590323954
26/09/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 83,608.50 0.00 0760 90155
26/09/2562 CBCA $BK:2 SBR:1163 ICAS INCL 10123518 12,310.96 -12,310.96 0700 90180
R1
26/09/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 12,310,956 : 6.00 9700 90180
LRI M8a ’ 0.00
TRISIANTOAUEY 25 N 20,593,174.38
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
Fuswnrhndu ' 25 FI0ANS 20,593,174.38
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
vinsana Feauiu (Unclear Chq.) 0 Ealiiah 0.00

Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

Faftnafidy ; sWaTeas CLCK / BCCK winada infisanamadandy Tnedlannusamsden
uuad vin CL asugnnamsmesigsenis CLCR




